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2023 Minnesota State High School League
Boys and Girls Track and Field Championships

Event 210 Girls 3200 Meter Run Class AA

St. Michael-Albertville High School

Meet Program

- 6/8/2023 to 6/10/2023

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:00 AM

Class Record:
MN All Time:
Nat'l H.S.:
2022 Winner:

10:34.40 6/10/2022

10:06.19 6/8/2018

9:47.88 2018

10:34.40 6/10/2022
Name

Olivia Goebel, Albany

Emily Covert, MPLS Washburn
Katelyn Touhy, Thiells North Rockland,
Olivia Goebel, Albany

Year School

Section 1 Timed Finals

15-1A
14-1B
9-1C
8-1D
1-1E
4-1F
5-1G
12-1H
13-1I
16-13J
17-1K
7-2A
6-2B
2-2C
3-2D
10-2E
11-2F

Event 211 Boys 3200 Meter Run Class AA

128
158
615
551
213
249
800
322
710
405
444
610
533
841
210
706
351

Nora Hanson
Kiley Pollock
Erica Kazin
Stella Rusch
Isabelle Schmitz
Allyson Sample
Olivia Goebel
Megan Gullerud
Kaia Osmundson
Esme Gulbransen
Selah Binsfeld
Vivienne Larson
Isabel Mahoney
Lauren Eilers
Macy Hanson
Annika Hall
Maggie McEllistrom

9 Red Wing

9 Winona

11 Delano

11 St. Cloud Tech
11 Hutchinson

11 Marshall

11 Albany

10 Simley

10 Chisago Lakes
10 Breck School
9 Totino-Grace
12 Benilde-St M
9 Monticello

10 Willmar

10 Fairmont

7 Chisago Lakes
11 Two Rivers

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:14 AM

Class Record:
MN All Time:
Nat'l H.S.:
2022 Winner:

9:15.58 6/10/2022

8:57.07 6/7/2013

8:34.23 2008

9:15.58 6/10/2022
Name

Shef West, Blake School (Th
Obsa Ali, Richfield

German Fernandez, Riverbank, CA
Shef West, Blake School (Th

Year School

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals

15-1A
14-1B
9-1C
8-1D
1-1E
4-1F
5-1G
12-1H
13-1I
16-13J
7-2A
6-2B
2-2C
3-2D
10-2E
11-2F

lo1
615
713
602
202
528
432
344
325
733
840
831
400
512
240
131

Gavin Hanke
Justin Zens
Miles Fischer
Sal Wirth

Emmett Gerres
Noah Mahoney
John Gibbens
Philipos Solomon
Gavin Roberts
Brenden Sylvester
Sully Anez

Eli Hall

Alden Keller
Owen Layton
Ephraim Staley
David Obst

12 Albert Lea

12 Delano

12 Cloquet

10 Annandale

12 Belle Plaine

12 Monticello

12 Mahtomedi

11 St. Thomas Acade
12 St. Paul Highlan
9 Grand Rapids

10 Willmar

11 Pequot Lakes

12 Breck School

11 Big Lake

9 Mankato West

9 Kasson-Mantorvil

Event 212 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class AA
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9 Advance: Top 2
Friday 6/9/2023 -

Class Record: 14.
MN All Time: 13.
Nat'l H.S.: 13.
2022 Winner: 14.

Name

aa.htm

Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

9:30 AM
53 6/11/2022
81 2022
03 2007
53 6/11/2022

Jillian Hiveley, Jordan
Ava Fitzgerald, Roseville Area

Vashti Thomas, San Jose Mt. Pleasant CA

Jillian Hiveley, Jordan
Year School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

616 Evelyn

Prelims
442 Ellery

707 Hatatu

445 Brooke

-y

)
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N

542 Lillian Koenig
614 Kayla Heinonen

Olberding

834 Cecelia Woods

324 Naomi Moore

528 Hope Guertin

737 Shaeyna Andreotti
236 Zoey Hermel

Tennison

145 Brooklyn Flatau

Killeen

814 Rylee Johnson

Cina

336 Elizabeth Tuttle
146 Camille Ring
229 Laura Thauvin

10 Princeton

9 Delano

9 Delano

12 Rocori

10 Simley

11 Monticello
11 North Branch
12 Mankato West

11 St. Paul Como Pa
10 Waseca

12 Chisago Lakes

11 Detroit Lake

12 Totino-Grace

9 St. Paul Academy
12 Waseca

11 Mankato East

Event 213 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class AA

Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

9 Advance: Top 2
Friday 6/9/2023 -

Class Record: 14.
MN All Time: 13.
Nat'l H.S.: 13.
2022 Winner: 14.

Name

9:42 AM
97 6/11/2022
88 2012
10 1980
97 6/11/2022

Corbin Herron, St. Peter

Rilwan (RJ) Alowonle, Park, Cottage Grove
Dennis Brantley, Houston Worthing, TX

Corbin Herron, St. Peter
Year School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

627 Payton

119 Carter
t 2 Prelims

737 Tayven

t 3 Prelims
812 Samuel

255 Corbin
319 Isaiah

coNOOUVuphPpWNIILNOOTUPP,WNODNOULDWDN

500 Owen Angell
462 Michael Strong
437 Jonah McCormick

Kasper

747 Cody Evers

Johnson

123 Aaron Plunkett
612 Cole Schmidt
633 Jack Fischer

Peterson

236 Ngor Jal
802 Otto Anderson

336 Patrick Cunningham

Williams

264 Marenono Opiew

Herron
Wilson

728 Herschel Christensen
543 Noah Weekes

10 Becker

10 Totino-Grace
11 Mahtomedi

12 Mound-Weston
11 Proctor

11 Faribault

10 Faribault

12 Delano

12 Orono

12 Mora

12 Mankato West
10 Alexandria

11 St. Thomas Acade
11 Alexandria

12 Worthington

11 St. Peter

10 Simley

10 Grand Rapids

11 St. Cloud Apollo

Event 200 Girls 100 Meter Dash Class AA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Friday 6/9/2023 -

Class Record: 12.

9:56 AM
18 6/10/2022

Cassia Cady, Rockford

15.50
15.22
14.97
14.77
15.10
15.31
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MN All Time: 11.71 2012
Nat'l H.S.: 11.14 1992

2022 Winner:

Name

12.29 6/11/2022

aa.htm

Taylor Anderson, Hopkins

Marion Jones, Thousand Oaks, CA

Ashley Fisher, Holy Angels

Year

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 203
2 418
3 318
4 837
5 644
6 435
7 149
8 212
Hea
1 741
2 538
3 316
4 608
5 301
6 815
7 540
8 122
9 723
Event 201
9 Advance:

Class Record: 10.60 6/10/2022

Tavashia Hill
Ayanna Zarlee
Janiya Moore
Kendra Mehrkens
Brooke Hohenecker
Sierra Halverson
Adriana Brenengen
Mylea Monahan

t 2 Prelims

Dakota Esget
Emelia Skistad
Ava Maly

Kiya Gilliand
Ashley Fisher
Abby Larson
Sasha Steinbach
Arabella Knudson
Kellyn Biondi

Boys 100 Meter Dash Class AA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 10:03 AM

MN All Time: 10.49 2004
Nat'l H.S.: 10.31 2019

2022 Winner: 10.83 6/11/2022

Name

Max Reis,

Ibrahim Kabia, Champlin Park

Belle Plaine
DelLaSalle
Richfield
Thief River
Providence A
St. Anthony
Winona
Glencoe-Silv

North Branch
Monticello

MPLS Roosevelt
Benilde-St M
Academy Of Holy
Detroit Lake
Monticello
Kasson-Mantorvil
Hermantown

Spectrum

Matthew Boling, Houston Strake Jesuit

Max Reis,
Year

Spectrum
School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

516
109
553
813
239
646
703
806

152
710
301
144
225
645
814

314
838
320
607
459
426
149

ONOUVPARWNOLDOONOTUEAE WNDOONOOUTD WNR

Event 218

9 Advance:

Bo Beucler
Thomas Fritz
Caden Spence
Ethan Carrier
Jalen Smith
Brian Schloeder
Edmond Morris
Daniel Jackson

t 2 Prelims

Kaeden Johnson
Jordan Aultman
Kieran Murnan
Thomas Lamkin
Aaron Stewart
Ethan Scarbrough
Mason Carrier

t 3 Prelims

Eliajah Randle
Will Steil
Brouke Brookins
Monte Gillman

EJ Mathis

Sawyer Seidl
Kyle Ahlschlager

11
12
12
11
12
12
11

12
11
11
11
12
12
12

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Class AA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 10:23 AM

Monticello
Austin
Zimmerman
Detroit Lake
Mankato West
Rockford
Chisago Lakes
Alexandria

Waseca

Cloquet

Academy Of Holy
Red Wing
Mankato East
Rockford
Detroit Lake

Richfield

Rocori

St. Paul Highlan
Dassel-Cokat
Totino-Grace
Hill-Murray
Waseca

11.14
11.03
10.94
10.83
10.97
11.07
11.18
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Class Record: 1:42.95 6/11/2022 Monticello, Monticello
Steinbach, Emmerich, Mendoza-brunotte, Skistad
MN All Time: 1:39.20 6/10/2017 North St. Paul, North St. Paul
A Pratt, S Jones, J Cooke, J Cager
Nat'l H.S.: 1:33.87 2004 Long Beach Poly, CA
S Solomon, J Lee, S Woods, S Solomon
2022 Winner: 1:42.95 6/11/2022 Monticello, Monticello
Steinbach, Emmerich, Mendoza-brunotte, Skistad
School Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 South St. Paul 1:47.02
2 St. Anthony Village 1:46.13
3 North Branch 1:45.79
4 Mankato West 1:43.76
5 Rocori 1:44.44
6 Belle Plaine 1:45.95
7 Foley 1:46.43
8 Red Wing 1:47.24
Heat 2 Prelims
1 Winona 1:46.87
2 Two Rivers 1:46.05
3 Thief River Falls 1:44.84
4 Monticello 1:43.44
5 Alexandria 1:44.75
6 Mound-Westonka 1:45.98
7 Breck School 1:46.61
8 Hermantown 1:47.60
9 Annandale 1:48.02

Event 219 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class AA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 10:37 AM
Class Record: 1:28.43 6/11/2022 Mankato West, Mankato West
J Smith, J Raverty, B Kirby, P Goettlicher
MN All Time: 1:25.58 6/8/2019 Hopkins, Hopkins
J Champion, W Lubarski, S Leervig, J Fahnbulleh
Nat'l H.S.: 1:23.25 2018 Conroe The Woodlands, Conroe The Woodlands
J Lanier, D Alexander, K Carter, E Bonner
2022 Winner: 1:28.43 6/11/2022 Mankato West, Mankato West
J Smith, J Raverty, B Kirby, P Goettlicher
School Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 Cloquet 1:31.69
2 St. Thomas Academy 1:30.73
3 Monticello 1:29.98
4 Faribault 1:29.71
5 DelaSalle 1:29.78
6 St. Peter 1:30.04
7 Mound-Westonka 1:30.97
8 St. Paul Highland Park 1:32.28
Heat 2 Prelims
1 Rocori 1:31.66
2 Little Falls 1:30.48
3 Mankato West 1:29.97
4 Waseca 1:27.80
5 Totino-Grace 1:29.88
6 St. Francis 1:30.12
7 Rockford 1:31.05
8 Rock Ridge 1:32.60

Event 216 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class AA
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9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 11:00 AM
Class Record: 49.11 6/11/2022 Southwest Christian, Southwest Christ
C Coughlin, A Dekkers, M Helseth, M Straub
MN All Time: 47.28 6/11/2016 St. Michael-Albertville, St. Michael-Albertvi
A Keefer, C Witherspoon, K Tschida, W Perry
Nat'l H.S.: 44.24 2019 DeSoto, DeSoto
J Griffin, J Hollis, T Armstrong, R Effiong
2022 Winner: 49.11 6/11/2022 Southwest Christian, Southwest Christ
C Coughlin, A Dekkers, M Helseth, M Straub
School Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

Byron 50.24
Benilde-St Margaret's 49.90
Belle Plaine 49.55
DelLaSalle 49,29
Mankato East 49.40
Simley 49.63
New London-Spicer 49.92
Foley 50.28
Breck School 51.21
2 Prelims

Kasson-Mantorville 50.15
Mound-Westonka 49.83
Chisago Lakes 49.54
Detroit Lakes 49.08
Rocori 49.49
Academy Of Holy Angels 49.69
Mankato West 49,92
North Branch 50.30
Milaca 51.07

ju
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Event 217 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class AA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 11:13 AM
Class Record: 42.09 6/10/2022 Hill-Murray, Hill-Murray
R McKinley, G Hurley, S Seidl, S Seidl
MN All Time: 41.52 6/6/2015 Eagan, Eagan
J Brown, D Krech, T Brown, S Zenner
Nat'l H.S.: 39.76 1998 Forth Worth Wyatt 0.D., TX
M Wesley, M Franklin, M Clopton, D Wesley
2022 Winner: 42.36 6/11/2022 Hill-Murray, Hill-Murray
R McKinley, G Hurley, S Seidl, S Seidl
School Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 Fridley 43.59
2 DelaSalle 43.45
3 New Prague 43.25
4 Detroit Lakes 42.74
5 St. Thomas Academy 43.05
6 Mankato West 43,28
7 Rockford 43 .46
8 Dassel-Cokato 43.90
Heat 2 Prelims
1 Becker 43.50
2 Cloquet 43.36
3 Monticello 43,23
4 Waseca 42 .38
5 Red Wing 43.07
6 Rocori 43.28
7 Two Rivers 43.48
8 Chisago Lakes 44.25
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Event 204 Girls 400 Meter Dash Class AA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 11:28 AM

9 Advance:

Class Record: 57.61

6/11/2022

MN All Time: 54.27 2022
Nat'l H.S.: 50.74 2000

2022 Winner: 57.61

6/11/2022
Name

Ellie Moore, St. Paul Highlan
Jordyn Borsch, Maple Grove

aa.htm

Monique Henderson, San Diego Morse, CA

Ellie Moore, St. Paul Highlan

Year

School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

719
831
644
539
340
213
430
739

636
806
143
314
504
223
136
427

T

[
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Event 205

9 Advance:

Alexa Shepherd
Jasmine Sieben
Brooke Hohenecker
Kaela Skistad
Ellie Moore
Isabelle Schmitz
Olivia Thiele
Derrian Dick

Prelims

Rianne Andreen
Alison Krasky
Carly Hartwig
Maisie Pederson
Hannah Dierkes
Lauren Henkels
Audrey Schindelar
Allison Rippentrop

Boys 400 Meter Dash Class AA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 11:35 AM
Class Record: 48.64 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 47.34 2022
Nat'l H.S.: 45.19 2012
2022 Winner: 48.64 6/11/2022

Cloquet
Rocori
Providence A
Monticello

St. Paul Highlan

Hutchinson
Mahtomedi
North Branch

Orono
Alexandria

Tri-City United

Bloom Kennedy
Becker
Mankato East
Stewartville
Mahtomedi

Gus Langford, DelaSalle
Ramy Ayoub, Farmington

Aldrich Bailey, Mansfield Timberview,
Gus Langford, DelLaSalle

Year

School

=

X

relim Time

12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12

Willmar
DelLaSalle
Winona
Annandale
St. Francis
St. Peter
Hermantown
Hermantown

Detroit Lake
Winona
Princeton
Mound-Weston
Delano

Belle Plaine
Richfield

St. Thomas Acade

MPLS Edison

Name

Heat 1 Prelims

1 845 Sam Raitz

2 405 Darius Irvin

3 160 Brayden Draheim

4 603 Graham Zuehlke

5 549 Brady Johnson

6 257 Brooks Reicks

7 735 Andrew Schmitz

8 736 Blake Schmitz
Heat 2 Prelims

1 818 Evan Thomas

2 166 Xavier Schultz

3 534 Jonah Hviding

4 628 Jack Markstrom

5 611 PK Moore

6 203 Austin Kehr

7 310 Joaquin Jamison

8 335 Daniel Creamer

9 444 Micah Young
Event 214 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class AA
9 Advance:

Class Record:

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 11:45 AM

43.45 6/11/2022

Cecelia Woods, Rocori
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MN All Time:

Nat'l H.S.: 39.98 2001

2022 Winner:

Name

41.35 6/11/2016

43.45 6/11/2022

aa.htm

Year School

Meleah Biermaier, Thief River Falls
Lashinda Demus, Long Beach Wilson, CA
Cecelia Woods, Rocori

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 336 Elizabeth Tuttle

2 705 Ava Bringgold

3 630 Reese Kasper

4 212 Mylea Monahan

5 834 Cecelia Woods

6 528 Hope Guertin

7 805 Sophia Korynta

8 411 Anya Adelgren
Hea Prelims

1 133 Anna Stockton

2 744 Ella Kuhlman

3 324 Naomi Moore

4 139 Haylie Strum

5 445 Brooke Cina

6 553 Abbigale Paulson

7 228 Emmy Schulz

8 652 Kaitlyn Wercinski
Event 215

9 St. Paul Academy
10 Chisago Lakes

9 Mound-Weston

10 Glencoe-Silv

12 Rocori

11 Monticello

11 Alexandria

12 DelaSalle

7 Red Wing

10 North Branch
10 Simley

12 Stewartville
12 Totino-Grace
10 St. Francis
12 Mankato East
11 Southwest Ch

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class AA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 11:55 AM

Class Record: 39.68 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 36.59 2012
Nat'l H.S.: 35.02 2009

2022 Winner: 39.68 6/11/2022

Name

Jack Fischer, Orono
Rilwan (RJ) Alowonle, Park, Cottage Grove
Reggie Wyatt, Riverside La Sierra, CA

Jack Fischer, Orono

Year School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1 135 Nick Walch 12 Plainview-Elgin-
2 846 William Sportel 11 Willmar
3 749 Cameron Pease 11 Proctor
4 737 Tayven Peterson 12 Mora
5 627 Payton Kasper 12 Mound-Weston
6 418 Lorenzo Hampton III 9 Fridley
7 255 Corbin Herron 11 St. Peter
8 524 DJ Hausmann 9 Monticello
Hea Prelims
1 500 Owen Angell 10 Becker
2 264 Marenono Opiew 12 Worthington
3 802 Otto Anderson 10 Alexandria
4 633 Jack Fischer 12 Orono
5 437 Jonah McCormick 11 Mahtomedi
6 116 Cristian Escobar 11 Faribault
7 346 Michael Thompson 12 St. Thomas Acade
8 305 Easton Keefe 10 Bloom Kennedy
Event 206 Girls 800 Meter Run Class AA
9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Friday 6/9/2023 - 12:05 PM

Class Record: 2:13.49 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 2:06.50 6/6/2015

Nat'l H.S.: 2:02.04 2011

2022 Winner: 2:13.49 6/11/2022

Name

Calia Chaney, Pequot Lakes
Ruby Stauber, Wayzata
Amy Weissenbach, Harvard-Westlake, CA
Calia Chaney, Pequot Lakes

Year School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

1

529 Sophia Haase

12 Monticello

2:22.98

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aa.htm
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aa.htm

12 Bloom Kennedy
9 Providence A

10 Alexandria

12 Jordan

9 Breck School

10 Faribault

12 Totino-Grace

12 Waseca

12 Hibbing

12 Zimmerman

11 Pequot Lakes

12 St. Paul Highlan
9 Marshall

9 Providence A

11 North Branch

NNNMNMNNMNNMNNDN

NNMNNMNNMNNMNNDNDDN

:120.42
:19.29
:16.94
:18.00
:19.96
:21.89
:24.01

2 314 Maisie Pederson

3 643 Kylie Hartel

4 811 Kasey Soderholm

5 214 Kendra Krueger

6 401 Annabelle Ellenbogen

7 118 Brooklyn Becker

8 449 Molly Vance
Heat 2 Prelims

1 144 Ella Dufault

2 734 Emery Maki

3 556 Hailee Zimpel

4 822 Calia Chaney

5 339 Delia Johnson

6 242 Taleigha Bigler

7 645 Faith Lamah

8 749 Madison Whitman
Event 207 Boys 800 Meter Run Class AA
9 Advance:

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 12:13 PM

Class Record: 1:55.37 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 1:49.69 2008
Nat'l H.S.: 1:46.45 1996
2022 Winner: 1:55.37 6/11/2022

Kaleb Sharp, Jordan

Zachary

Mellon, Buffalo

Michael Granville, Bell Gardens, CA
Kaleb Sharp, Jordan

Name

Year School

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

820
735

Event 202

9 Advance:

Jaden Miller
Andrew Schmitz

1 446 Alexander Bjork

2 649 Wyatt Wercinski

3 614 Caden Zens

4 218 Nicholas Brauer

5 768 Cameron Stocke

6 504 Tyson Ricker

7 822 Wyatt Baum

8 458 Matthew Lindgren
Heat 2 Prelims

1 137 Aaron Freier

2 308 Casey Gay

3 360 Jon Wollan

4 216 Kaleb Sharp

5 513 Jack Leuer

6 148 Dante Juberian

7

8

12 St. Anthony
11 Southwest Ch
12 Delano

12 Mankato East
12 Rock Ridge
12 Becker

12 Little Falls
10 Totino-Grace

12 Red Wing

12 Richfield

11 Two Rivers

12 Jordan

10 Big Lake

12 Tri-City United
10 Fergus Falls

12 Hermantown

Girls 200 Meter Dash Class AA

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 12:25 PM
Class Record: 25.08 6/10/2022
MN All Time: 23.91 6/11/2016
Nat'l H.S.: 22.52 2003
2022 Winner: 25.26 6/11/2022

Name

Year School

NNRFRPRPFRPRERNMNDN

NNRFRPRPFRPERPNDN

Brooke Hohenecker, Providence Acade
Jedah Caldwell, Chanhassen
Allyson Felix, Los Angeles Baptist, CA
Brooke Hohenecker, Providence Acade

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

748
608
538
644
837
318
212
418

coNOUVThAWNER

Sophia Thorsen
Kiya Gilliand
Emelia Skistad
Brooke Hohenecker
Kendra Mehrkens
Janiya Moore
Mylea Monahan
Ayanna Zarlee

8 North Branch
11 Benilde-St M
11 Monticello
11 Providence A
11 Thief River
11 Richfield
10 Glencoe-Silv
10 DelaSalle
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Heat 2 Prelims

Adriana Brenengen
Arabella Knudson

Sasha Steinbach

Boys 200 Meter Dash Class AA

1 752 Lizzy Fultz
2 316 Ava Maly
3 237 Ruby Marble
4 301 Ashley Fisher
5 149
6 406 Lulu McGarry
7 122
8 815 Abby Larson
9 540

Event 203

9 Advance:

Class Record: 21.87
MN All Time: 20.92
Nat'l H.S.: 20.13
2022 Winner: 22.09

aa.htm

Rock Ridge

MPLS Roosevelt
Mankato West
Academy Of Holy
Winona

Breck School
Kasson-Mantorvil
Detroit Lake
Monticello

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 6/9/2023 - 12:33 PM

2004
1985

Name

6/10/2022

6/11/2022

Max Reis,
Jon Boyd,

Roy Martin, Dallas Roosevelt, TX

Max Reis,
Year

Spectrum
Mankato East

Spectrum
School

26.
25.

25.

relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

838
459
616
257
804
314

Will Steil

EJ Mathis
Blake Aller
Brooks Reicks
Isaiah Brown
Eliajah Randle

t 2 Prelims

Kraig Burnell
Caden Spence
Thomas Lamkin
Kieran Murnan
Jonathan Grams
Austin Prebeck

Taguta Tadiwanaishe

Brady Johnson
Parker Peterson
Aaron Stewart
Damarius Russell
Monte Gillman
Justin Kuharski

12
12
11
12
12
10

10
12
11
12
10
11
11

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class AA

2

3

4

5

6

7

a

2 136

3 553

4 144

5 301

6 243

7 732
Heat 3 Prelims

1 734

2 549

3 214

4 225

5 155

6 607

7 456
Event 220
9 Advance:

Friday 6/9/2023 - 12:57 PM

Class Record: 3:58.63 6/10/2022
MN All Time: 3:50.12 6/6/2015
Nat'l H.S.: 3:35.49 2004
2022 Winner: 4:00.52 6/11/2022

Rocori
Totino-Grace
Litchfield
St. Peter
Alexandria
Richfield

Red Wing
Zimmerman

Red Wing
Academy Of Holy
New Prague
Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids
St. Francis
Hutchinson
Mankato East
Waseca
Dassel-Cokat
Totino-Grace

Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Spectrum, Spectrum

M Harmer, C Elrod, M Novotny, E Aberra

S Woods, D Harris, J Lee, S Solomon

22.
22.
21.
22.
22.
22.

Lakeville South, Lakeville South
H Lubow, K Larson, C Slattery, J Mosser
Long Beach Poly, CA

43
25
54
14
35
96

Providence Academy, Providence Academy
E Kelly, A Baugherty, M Greenway, K Hartel

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims
1 Mahtomedi
2 Two Rivers
3 Marshall
4 Pequot Lakes
5 Mankato East
6 Stewartville

I NN NN
(]
w
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7 Providence Academy
8 Mound-Westonka
Heat 2 Prelims
Chisago Lakes
St. Paul Highland Park
North Branch
Willmar
Byron
Monticello
St. Anthony Village
Foley

oONOOUVTh~WNER

aa.htm

NN

F O O N N NI NI NI

Event 221 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class AA

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Friday 6/9/2023 - 1:11 PM

Class Record: 3:22.20 6/11/2022

Jordan, Jordan

:09.
:11.

O Montreuil, W Major, I Young, K Sharp
Stillwater Area, Stillwater Area
M Day, N Ricci, M Davis, N Goff

MN All Time: 3:16.69 2011

Nat'l H.S.: 3:07.40 1985

Hawthorne, CA

M Marsh, M Graham, S Kelly, H Thomas

2022 Winner: 3:22.20 6/11/2022

Jordan, Jordan

0 Montreuil, W Major, I Young, K Sharp

Seed relim Time

Heat 1 Prelims

Little Falls
DelLaSalle

St. Thomas Academy
Worthington
Mankato East
Litchfield

Rock Ridge
Mahtomedi

2 Prelims
Princeton

St. Paul Highland Park
Faribault
Mound-Westonka
Winona

Monticello
Alexandria

Duluth Denfeld

T
o
OO\IO'\U'I-PWNH?_JPOO\IO\W-PWNH

Event 228 Girls Long Jump Class AA

wwwwwwww

wwwwwwww

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 17-06.25 6/10/2022
MN All Time: 19-03.75 6/8/2018

Nat'l H.S.: 22-01.75 1976

2022 Winner: 17-06.25 6/10/2022

Name

Flight 1 Finals

449 Molly Vance

315 Daphne Such

241 McKenna Schreiber
119 Sivana Schwartz
721 Taylor Wick

810 Kaija Schneider
145 Brooklyn Flatau
749 Madison Whitman
Flight 2 Finals

coOoNOOUVThAWNER

Olivia Keller, Holy Angels

Patricia Johnson, Orono

Kathy McMillan, Raeford Hoke Co., NC

Olivia Keller, Holy Angels
Seed Mark

Year School

12 Totino-Grace
10 Bloom Kennedy
12 Mankato West
9 Faribault

12 Cloquet

10 Alexandria

10 Waseca

11 North Branch

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aa.htm
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1 555
2 424
3 514
4 531
5 649
6 619
7 336
8 220
9 832
Event 231

Marissa Rotz
Kaili Malvey
Emily Novak
Lauren Hansen
Elise Biorn
Lillia Chvatal
Elizabeth Tuttle
Rylie Hansen

Ava Thoennes

Boys Triple Jump Class AA

aa.htm

11 Zimmerman

10 Mahtomedi

11 Foley

9 Monticello

12 Rockford

12 Litchfield

9 St. Paul Academy
10 Mankato East

11 Rocori

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals

Class Record:
MN All Time:
Nat'l H.S.:
2022 Winner:

Flight 1
613
642
160
264
545
324
830
145
2

821
738
712
503
419
304
424
263

-n
[
OO\IC\LH-PWNI—‘OIE‘OO\IO\W#WNI—\
>
+

Event 227

45-07 6/10/2022
49-05.50 2010
52-10.50 1980

45-907 6/10/2022
Name

Finals

Jake Schultz

Ty Kulavik

Brayden Draheim
Marenono Opiew

Arik Nikolas

Terez McDaniel-Vaughn
Gabe Shanoff

Carter Anderson

Finals

Shane Zierden
Nick Bovitz
Matthew Erickson
Carter Reckelberg
Fadel Johnson
Grayson Okoronkwo
Isaiah Watson
Abagotte Opiew

Boys Pole Vault Class AA

Anthony Borom, Fridley

Michael Sandle, Eden Prairie

Charles Mayfield, Pasadena Muir, HS

Anthony Borom, Fridley
Year School

10 Delano

11 Rockford

12 Winona

12 Worthington

12 St. Cloud Tech
12 St. Paul Highlan
11 Little Falls

11 Stewartville

11 Fergus Falls

12 North Branch

12 Cloquet

10 Becker

11 Fridley

11 Blake School (Th
11 Fridley

12 Worthington

Seed Mark

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 10' @"
Up by 6" until 9 athletes remain then up by 3"

Class Record: 14-03 6/10/2022
MN All Time: 16-00 2022

Nat'l H.S.: 19-05.50 2018

2022 Winner: 14-03 6/10/2022

Name

Flight 1 Finals

1 452 Jack Peterson

2 422 Nicholas Richard

3 842 Tyler Evans

4 843 Koda Helfinstine

5 300 Ben Ertl

6 303 Colin Craig

7 702 Elias Hallan

8 731 Kaydin Metzgar

9 219 Mathias Greiner

10 217 Leo Siekmann

11 121 Cooper Leichtnam

12 134 Kyler Lamb

13 515 Ethan Novak

14 537 Cadyn Miller

Brian Schloeder, Rockford
Jarod White, Pine Island

Armand Duplantis, Lafayette, LA

Brian Schloeder, Rockford

Year School

11 St. Anthony

12 Fridley

11 Willmar

11 Willmar

12 Academy Of Holy
11 Blake School (Th
12 Chisago Lakes

12 Grand Rapids

12 Mankato East

11 Jordan

11 Faribault

12 Plainview-Elgin-
12 Foley

11 Princeton

Seed Mark

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aa.htm
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15 627 Payton Kasper
16 500 Owen Angell

17 641 Tristan Faber
18 646 Brian Schloeder

Event 224 Girls High Jump Class AA

aa.htm

12 Mound-Weston
10 Becker

11 Rockford

11 Rockford

13-11.00
13-11.00
13-11.00
14-05.00

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 4' 8"
Up by 2" until 9 athletes remain then up by 1"

Year School

Ainsley Hansen, Fergus Falls
Nyalaam Jok, Annadale
Vashti Cunningham, La Vegas Bishop Gorman,N
Ainsley Hansen, Fergus Falls

Seed Mark

Finals

Class Record: 5-07 6/10/2022
MN All Time: 6-00 2021
Nat'l H.S.: 6-04.50 2015
2022 Winner: 5-07 6/10/2022
Name
Flight 1 Finals
1 555 Marissa Rotz
2 611 Ames Leber
3 705 Ava Bringgold
4 313 Deshawna Neal
5 721 Taylor Wick
6 438 Mara Larson
7 211 Bella Larson
8 612 Anna Lervick
9 252 Susie Dalsin
10 424 Kaili Malvey
11 543 Kyleigh Noble
12 120 Delaney Awe
13 832 Ava Thoennes
14 820 Danica Pederson
15 814 Rylee Johnson
16 153 Chloe Fratzke
17 812 Grace Gunderson
18 356 Taylor Taurinskas
Event 235 Boys Shot Put Class AA

11 Zimmerman

9 Benilde-St M
10 Chisago Lakes
12 Bloom Kennedy
12 Cloquet

12 St. Anthony
11 Fairmont

12 Benilde-St M
10 New Prague

10 Mahtomedi

9 Princeton

10 Kasson-Mantorvil
11 Rocori

9 New London-S
11 Detroit Lake
10 Winona

11 Detroit Lake
10 Two Rivers

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 58-02 6/10/2022
MN All Time: 65-04.25 2012
Nat'l H.S.: 77-00 1979
2022 Winner: 58-02 6/10/2022

Name

Jackson Weston, Grand Rapids

Thomas Anderson, Andover

Michael Carter, Dallas Jefferson, TX

Jackson Weston, Grand Rapids

Year School

Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1
317
334
440
455
547
762
146
213
2

147
624
544
835
748
210
617
819

-n
[
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>
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Finals

Akinlana Oduwaiye
Cooper Clinton
Emmett Poppelman
Louie DeMedici
Philip Conant
Noah Mitchell
Peyton Byrne
Aaron Higgins

Finals

Torasbjorn Lunaas
Samuel Dioszeghy
Derrick Cox-Payton
Grady Minnerath
Josh Monreal

Hank Artz

TJ Christensen
Alexander Jensen

12 Simley

12 St. Thomas Acade
12 Mahtomedi

12 Totino-Grace

12 St. Francis

12 Rock Ridge

12 Stewartville

12 Glencoe-Silv

12 Stewartville
12 Mound-Weston
12 St. Cloud Tech
11 Rocori

12 Proctor

10 Fairmont

11 Litchfield

12 Fergus Falls

50-07.25
51-04.50
51-10.50
52-01.00
52-02.50
52-10.00
53-09.25
55-06.00

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aa.htm

12/19



6/7/23,10:14 AM

aa.htm

Event 251 Boys Shot Put Wheelchair Class AA

Friday 6/9/2023 - 9:00 AM

Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 18-00.75

MN All Time: 22-04.75

2022 Winner: 18-00.75
Name

6/10/2022

2016

6/10/2022

Devin Filzen, Winona

Jonathan Laing, Lakeville North

Devin Filzen, Winona
Year School

Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals
1 161 Devin Filzen

Event 232 Girls Discus

Friday 6/9/2023 - 10:15
Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 122-04 6

MN All Time: 171-09 2

Nat'l H.S.: 191-06 2

2022 Winner: 122-04 6
Name

/10/2022
012
012
/10/2022

Bella Harriman, Cloquet

Maggie Ewen, St. Francis

Shelbi Vaughan, Mansfield Legacy, TX

Bella Harriman, Cloquet
Year School

Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals

443
413
308
317
234
751
222
552
2

720
830
148
621
617
807
544
125

-n
[
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Event 248

Heaven Glass
Manuella Gbedjangni
Sydney Dorvil

Regan Wight

Allison Banse
Maggie Smetana
Yonna Harris

Reese Jorgenson

Finals

Seija Suominen
Brianna Schneider

12 St. Paul Johnson
11 DelaSalle

12 Blake School (Th
12 MPLS Roosevelt
11 Mankato West

12 Pine City

10 Mankato East

12 St. Francis

12 Cloquet
10 Rocori

Shay (Shaquavianna) Berlin-B 11 Winona

Grace Schmidt
Logan Paulsen
Elise Maagard
Brooke Mushatt
Lauren Rott

11 Litchfield

12 Holy Family

11 Alexandria

11 Sauk Rapids-Rice
12 Plainview-Elgin-

Girls Discus Throw Wheelchair Class AA

Friday 6/9/2023 - 10:15 AM

Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 28-04 6/10/2022
MN All Time: 53-8 6/5/2015
2022 Winner: 28-04 6/10/2022

Tayla Gassman, Big Lake
Marissa Bartels, Delano
Tayla Gassman, Big Lake

Year School

Seed Mark

Name
Flight 1 Finals
1 221 Madison Harbarth
2 508 Tayla Gassman

10 Mankato East
9 Big Lake

Licensed to Wayzata Results, LLC - Contractor License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 6/7/2023 09:04 AM
2023 Minnesota State High School League

Boys and Girls Track and Field Championships
St. Michael-Albertville High School
Meet Program

Event 222 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:00 AM

Class Record:

9:26.31 6/11/2022

Alexandria, Alexandria

- 6/8/2023 to 6/10/2023

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aa.htm
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MN All Time: 8:59.69
Nat'l H.S.: 8:48.29
2022 Winner: 9:26.31

School

Section 1 Timed Finals

Se

Event 223

oONOOTUVPAPWNRENOONOOTUPD,WNPR

Mahtomedi

Blake School (The)
Becker

Two Rivers

Byron

Willmar

Winona
Totino-Grace

tion 2 Timed Finals

Orono

Spectrum
Alexandria

Mankato East
Marshall
Providence Academy
Cloquet

Hibbing

6/11/2016

T Sweeney, M Rickman, A Mosborg, E Kompelien

2012

Edina, Edina

Grosse Pointe, MI

aa.htm

K Soderholm, J Miller, G Jahner, E Ecker

K Schwartz, E Farrow, H Meier, H Meier
Alexandria, Alexandria
K Soderholm, J Miller, G Jahner, E Ecker
Seed

6/11/2022

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:24 AM
Class Record: 7:52.79

MN All Time: 7:44.56

Nat'l H.S.: 7:33.48

2022 Winner: 7:52.79

School

Section 1 Timed Finals

Se

WONOTUTA,WNERENDOONOUD WN R

Faribault

Albert Lea

St. Anthony Village
Willmar

Rock Ridge
Mahtomedi

Pine City

Orono

tion 2 Timed Finals

Richfield
Alexandria
Belle Plaine
Mankato East
Worthington
Two Rivers
Annandale
Big Lake
Monticello

6/11/2022

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class AA

Jordan, Jordan

I Young, O Montreuil, A Langheim, K Sharp

6/11/2016

H Staack, S Branson, J Henschel, S Eliason
Warrington Central Bucks South, PA
M Poiesz, T Mallon

2009
J Dickson,
6/11/2022

Hopkins, Hopkins

D Manion,
Jordan, Jordan

I Young, O Montreuil, A Langheim, K Sharp
Seed

Event 236 Girls 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 10:13 AM

Class Record:

file:///C:/Users/rhill/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/DGW1ZHEV/aa.htm
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Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East

Finals
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Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East
Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East

MN All Time: 21.08 6/11/2022
2022 Winner: 21.08 6/11/2022
Name
Section 1 Timed Finals
3 221 Madison Harbarth
5 216 Adaylia Borgmeier
7 508 Tayla Gassman

Event 237 Boys 100 Meter Dash Whe

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 10:19 AM

Class Record: 18.75 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 16.15 2022

2022 Winner: 18.75 6/11/2022
Name

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals
3 161 Devin Filzen
5 211 Nelson Remington

Event 208 Girls 1600 Meter Run Cl

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 10:46 AM

Class Record: 4:59.57 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 4:46.14 2004
Nat'l H.S.: 4:33.29 2014
2022 Winner: 4:59.57 6/11/2022
Name

Year School Seed
10 Mankato East 23.88
8 Mankato East 18.61
9 Big Lake 35.95
elchair Class AA
Nelson Remington, Fairmont
Aiden Gravelle, Mankato Loyola
Nelson Remington, Fairmont
Year School Seed
9 Winona 19.68
10 Fairmont 17.51
ass AA
Aleah Miller, Alexandria
Elizabeth Yetzer, Lakeville
Alex Efraimson, Camas, WA
Aleah Miller, Alexandria
Year School Se

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals

15-1A 352 Josie Miller
14-1B 117 Brynn Beardsley
9-1C 610 Vivienne Larson
8-1D 706 Annika Hall

1-1E 213 Isabelle Schmitz
4-1F 822 Calia Chaney

5-1G 533 Isabel Mahoney
12-1H 401 Annabelle Ellenbogen
13-1I 100 Marissa Shute
16-13 434 Piper Gushwa

7-2A 710 Kaia Osmundson
6-2B 351 Maggie McEllistrom
2-2C 808 Jaelyn Miller

3-2D 214 Kendra Krueger
10-2E 551 Stella Rusch

11-2F 601 Olivia Minear

Event 209 Boys 1600 Meter Run Cla

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 10:56 AM

Class Record: 4:11.53 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 4:06.54 6/6/2015
Nat'l H.S.: 3:59.51 2001
2022 Winner: 4:11.53 6/11/2022
Name

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals

15-1A 137 Aaron Freier
14-1B 344 Philipos Solomon

9-1C 834 Vincent Kaluza

8-1D 504 Tyson Ricker

1-1E 768 Cameron Stocke

4-1F 458 Matthew Lindgren

5-1G 453 Charlie Power-Theisen

7 Two Rivers 5:32.19
9 Faribault 5:29.02
12 Benilde-St M 5:17.20
7 Chisago Lakes 5:16.39
11 Hutchinson 4:58.34
11 Pequot Lakes 5:02.25
9 Monticello 5:13.27
9 Breck School 5:23.14
10 Austin 5:28.32
10 St. Anthony 5:35.41
10 Chisago Lakes 5:16.02
11 Two Rivers 5:14.47
11 Alexandria 5:00.43
12 Jordan 5:02.24
11 St. Cloud Tech 5:19.22
11 Annandale 5:19.70
ss AA

Cameron Stocke, Rock Ridge

Joe Klecker, Hopkins

Alan Webb, Reston South Lakes, VA

Cameron Stocke, Rock Ridge

Year School Seed

12 Red Wing 4:31.21
11 St. Thomas Acade 4:30.69
12 Rocori 4:25.27
12 Becker 4:24.59
12 Rock Ridge 4:13.09
10 Totino-Grace 4:17.02
12 St. Paul Como Pa 4:20.68
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12-1H 148 Dante Juberian
13-1I 216 Kaleb Sharp
16-1J 348 Emmett Wolf
17-1K 639 Lev Dougherty
7-2A 713 Miles Fischer
6-2B 528 Noah Mahoney
2-2C 202 Emmett Gerres
3-2D 400 Alden Keller
10-2E 801 Carter Schwalbe
11-2F 637 Owen Hirt

aa.htm

12 Tri-City United
12 Jordan

12 St. Thomas Acade
9 Providence A

12 Cloquet

12 Monticello

N N LT LR L S N S Y
N
N
IN
(V)]

12 Belle Plaine 15.48
12 Breck School 17.02
11 Albany 25.82
11 Orono 28.32

Event 242 Girls 800 Meter Run Wheelchair Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 12:00 PM
Class Record: 2:48.26 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 2:27.49 2011
2022 Winner: 2:48.26 6/11/2022
Name

Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East

Rose Hollerman, Wtrvl/Elysn/Mrstwn

Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East
Year School Seed

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals
4 216 Adaylia Borgmeier

8 Mankato East 2:30.58

Event 243 Boys 800 Meter Run Wheelchair Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 12:10 PM

Class Record: 2:30.28 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 1:55.85 2012

2022 Winner: 2:30.28 6/11/2022
Name

Blake Eaton, Duluth Denfeld
Mark Braun, Irondale
Blake Eaton, Duluth Denfeld

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals
4 211 Nelson Remington
5 161 Devin Filzen

Year School Seed
10 Fairmont 2:10.78
9 Winona 2:43.03

Event 238 Girls 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 12:18 PM

Class Record: 38.96 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 38.96 6/11/2022

2022 Winner: 38.96 6/11/2022
Name

Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East
Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East
Adaylia Borgmeier, Mankato East

Section 1 Timed Finals
4 216 Adaylia Borgmeier
5 508 Tayla Gassman

Year School Seed
8 Mankato East 34.04
9 Big Lake 1:16.42

Event 239 Boys 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 12:24 PM

Class Record: 36.18 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 30.49 2022

2022 Winner: 36.18 6/11/2022
Name

Blake Eaton, Duluth Denfeld
Aidan Gravelle, Mankato Loyola
Blake Eaton, Duluth Denfeld

Finals

Section 1 Timed Finals
4 211 Nelson Remington
5 161 Devin Filzen

Event 225 Boys High Jump Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 5' 8"

Up by 2" until 9 athletes remain
Class Record: 6-06 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 7-01 1973

Year School Seed
10 Fairmont 31.69
9 Winona 38.30
then up by 1"

Carter Anderson, Stewartville
Rod Raver, Rochester John Marshall
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Vernon Turner, Yukon, OK
Carter Anderson, Stewartville

Year

School

Seed Mark

Nat'l H.S.: 7-06 2017

2022 Winner: 6-06 6/11/2022
Name

Flight 1 Finals

1 706 Blake Siefert

2 318 Kayden Reid-Aaron

3 769 Max Williams

4 636 August Heinen

5 310 Joaquin Jamison

6 510 Carson Kunz

7 542 Jairus Sorensen

8 647 Henry Skinner

9 250 James Osborne

10 235 Michael Henderson
11 800 Tysen Gerads

12 436 Eliah McCormick
13 208 Andrew Siegle

14 132 Emmett Ricke

15 803 Jacob Balcome

16 110 A'Triel Terry

17 404 DeShawn Harrison
18 111 Ryan Stites

19 145 Carter Anderson
20 430 Owen Carlson
Event 226 Girls Pole Vault Class AA

Chisago Lakes
Simley

Rock Ridge
Orono
Richfield

Big Lake
Spectrum
Rockford

New Ulm
Mankato West
Albany
Mahtomedi
Belle Plaine
Kasson-Mantorvil
Alexandria
Austin
DelLaSalle
Byron
Stewartville
Mahtomedi
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Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 8' 6"

Up by 6" until 9 athletes remain then up by 3"

Julia Gherardi, Hibbing

Julia Fixsen, Mounds View

Rachel Baxter, Anaheim Canyon, CA
Julia Gherardi, Hibbing

Year

School

Seed Mark

Finals

Class Record: 13-00 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 13-09.25 6/9/2018
Nat'l H.S.: 14-04 2017
2022 Winner: 13-00 6/11/2022
Name
Flight 1 Finals
1 420 Olivia Smith

2 108
3 306
4 315
5 722
6 419
7 526
8 141
9 740
10 842
11 650
12 225
13 813
14 620
15 253
16 507
17 220
Event 229

Claire Krook
Brooke Wisdom
Daphne Such
Josie Hanttula
Ava Johnson
Reina Mikla
Meghan Urban
Ella Dick
Lyndi Koosman
Dayne Lowe
Addison Peed
Jerzie Horner
Raina Kaping
Emily Pearson
Lauren Woelfel
Rylie Hansen

Boys Long Jump Class AA

Hill-Murray
Byron

Academy Of Holy
Bloom Kennedy
Grand Rapids
Hill-Murray
Milaca
Stewartville
North Branch
Willmar
Rockford
Mankato East
Detroit Lake
Litchfield
New Ulm
Becker
Mankato East

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 22-07.50 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 24-09.25 1982
Nat'l H.S.: 26-04.75 1989

2022 Winner: 22-07.50 6/11/2022

Name

Grant Nelson, Providence Acade
Von Shepard, St. Paul Central
James Stallworth, Tulare, CA
Grant Nelson, Providence Acade

Year

School

Seed Mark
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Flight 1
306
730
304
434
800
647
808
641
2

234
155
425
263
545
149
738
503
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Event 230

Finals

Esosa Ogbebor
Colton Johnson
Grayson Okoronkwo
Maxwell Holley
Tysen Gerads
Henry Skinner
Evan Kludt
Tristan Faber
Finals

Carter Hawker
Damarius Russell
Nolan Moynagh
Abagotte Opiew
Arik Nikolas

Kyle Ahlschlager
Nick Bovitz
Carter Reckelberg

Girls Triple Jump Class

aa.htm
11 Bloom Kennedy 20-05.25
11 Grand Rapids 20-08.25
11 Blake School (Th  20-08.50
12 Mahtomedi 20-10.00
12 Albany 20-10.25
12 Rockford 21-00.00
10 Alexandria 21-00.75
11 Rockford 21-03.00
12 Mankato West 21-03.25
10 Waseca 21-05.25
12 Hill-Murray 21-05.50
12 Worthington 21-07.25
12 St. Cloud Tech 21-10.25
12 Waseca 22-00.25
12 North Branch 22-01.75
10 Becker 23-02.75

AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:00 AM

Top 9 to
Class Reco

Finals
rd: 38-04.50 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 40-05.50 6/7/2014
Nat'l H.S.: 44-02.25 2001
2022 Winner: 38-04.50 6/11/2022

Name

Cassia Cady, Rockford
Mia Barron, Minnetonka
Ychlindria Spears, Luling, TX
Cassia Cady, Rockford

Finals

Flight 1
554
102
745
424
514
429
232
842
2

101
301
612
833
651
220
721
319
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Event 233

Finals

Samantha Paulsen
Clara Braun
Asaysha 0Olson
Kaili Malvey
Emily Novak
Erin Steinman
Rieeko Tut
Lyndi Koosman
Finals

Olivia Walsh
Ashley Fisher
Anna Lervick
Kate Van Erp
Mehlayna Straub
Rylie Hansen
Taylor Wick
Ayisat Adebayo

Boys Discus Throw Class

Year School Seed Mark
12 Zimmerman 33-11.00
12 Byron 34-02.25
10 North Branch 34-05.00
10 Mahtomedi 34-09.25
11 Foley 34-10.50
12 Mahtomedi 35-00.50
11 Mankato East 35-01.75
11 Willmar 35-09.25
12 Austin 36-01.75
11 Academy Of Holy 36-03.75
12 Benilde-St M 36-07.50
10 Rocori 36-08.00
12 Southwest Ch 36-09.50
10 Mankato East 36-10.50
12 Cloquet 36-11.00
10 Simley 37-02.50

AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 10:15 AM
Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 156-09 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 196-02 2022
Nat'l H.S.: 236-06 2009
2022 Winner: 156-09 6/11/2022

Name

Sawyer Tordsen, Fairmont
Hayden Bills, Rosemount

Mason Finley, Buena Vista, CO
Sawyer Tordsen, Fairmont

Finals

Flight 1
1 316
2 431
3 729
4 334
5 546

Finals

Hunter Collins
Cody Dvorak
Benjamin Harker
Cooper Clinton
Jack Oker

Year School Seed Mark
12 Simley 127-08
12 Mahtomedi 129-08
11 Grand Rapids 139-10
12 St. Thomas Acade 141-06
11 St. Cloud Tech 141-06
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6/7/23,10:14 AM

6 815 Lawson Greene
7 748 Josh Monreal
8 819 Alexander Jensen

9 455 Louie DeMedici
Flight 2 Finals

1 547 Philip Conant

2 151 Eddie Herman

3 133 Ashton Kisch

4 210 Hank Artz

5 648 Josiah Zilmer

6 215 Elijah Hagen

7 252 Luke Banks

8 147 Torasbjorn Lunaas
9 212 Sawyer Tordsen
10 617 TJ Christensen

Event 234 Girls Shot Put Class AA

aa.htm

11 Detroit Lake
12 Proctor

12 Fergus Falls
12 Totino-Grace

12 St. Francis

12 Waseca

11 Plainview-Elgin-
10 Fairmont

11 Rockford

11 Jordan

10 St. Peter

12 Stewartville

12 Fairmont

11 Litchfield

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals
Class Record: 39-03.75 6/11/2022
MN All Time: 54-08.50 6/8/2013
Nat'l H.S.: 57-01.25 2017
2022 Winner: 39-03.75 6/11/2022
Name

Mandy Duellman, Winona
Maggie Ewen, St. Francis

Alyssa Wilson, Toms River Donocan Catho

Mandy Duellman, Winona
Year School

Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals

410 Lilah Bergan

327 Summer Scofield

413 Manuella Gbedjangni
326 Sydney Ries

536 Graycee Roubinek
736 Abigail Sullivan
245 Paige Gillingham
552 Reese Jorgenson

2 Finals

653 Mallory Czinano

618 Jaelyn Baseman

234 Allison Banse

125 Lauren Rott

750 Lena Roubinek

147 Arianna Berlin-Burns
830 Brianna Schneider
823 Amelia Davis

-
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12 Columbia Hei
12 Simley

11 DelaSalle

10 Simley

12 Monticello
12 Hibbing

10 Marshall

12 St. Francis

11 Watertown-Ma

12 Litchfield

11 Mankato West

12 Plainview-Elgin-
11 Pine City

12 Winona

10 Rocori

11 Pequot Lakes

Event 250 Girls Shot Put Wheelchair Class AA

Saturday 6/10/2023 - 9:00 AM

Top 9 to Finals

Class Record: 18-08.25 6/11/2022

MN All Time: 21-11.75 6/6/2015

2022 Winner: 18-08.25 6/11/2022
Name

Tayla Gassman, Big Lake

Marissa Bartels, Delano

Tayla Gassman, Big Lake
Year School

Seed Mark

Finals

Flight 1 Finals
1 221 Madison Harbarth
2 508 Tayla Gassman

10 Mankato East
9 Big Lake

14-11.75
17-08.50
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